
ITEM 1)

(16,974.73)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ($16,974.73)

($16,974.73)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $0.00 0.00%

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $0.00

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$16,974.73 -35.030%

SUBMITTED BY:

Cost of Change: DEDUCT:

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project?  Yes _X_No  / If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = ($12297.20)

DEDUCT:

DEDUCT:TOTAL COST:

Ernest F. DuBose II, Project Manager

This change order reconciles the actual cost of the project with the original GMP.

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Reason for Change:

PROJECT NAME: 

Description:

SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PORTABLE ADDITION

CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1)

BOARD DATE:
January 7, 2014

Reconcile final contract cost.

Ernest F. DuBose 
II

Digitally signed by Ernest F. DuBose II 
DN: cn=Ernest F. DuBose II, o=School Board of 
Sarasota County, ou=CSD, 
email=ernest_dubose@sarasota.k12.fl.us, c=US 
Date: 2013.12.04 14:35:09 -05'00'

Mark 
Smith

Digitally signed by Mark Smith 
DN: cn=Mark Smith, o=Sarasota 
County School Board, 
ou=Construction Services, 
email=mark.smith@sarasotacount
yschools.net, c=US 
Date: 2013.12.04 14:48:33 -05'00'



Mark Smith
Digitally signed by Mark Smith 
DN: cn=Mark Smith, o=Sarasota County School Board, 
ou=Construction Services, 
email=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools.net, c=US 
Date: 2013.12.04 14:47:59 -05'00'


